
Memorandum 

Subject: Short-list for Design-Build Services for Infrastructure Division – HWCRCDB – Raised 
Crosswalks Citywide 

The Short-listed firms for the above Design-Build project are listed below in alphabetical order. 

Short-list Contact 

Restani Construction Corp. / 
Thornton Tomasetti, Inc. /     KS 
Engineers, PC / Infrastructure 

Engineering, Inc.

Restani - Wissam Akra,  
Wakra@restani.com, 512-517-7299;

Thornton Tomasetti - James Quinn, 
jquinn@thorntontomasetti.com, 
845-300-6265 

E. E. Cruz & Company, Inc. /
COWI Consulting, Inc. / Flatiron 
Turner Construction of NY, LLC

EE Cruz & Co Inc. -  Jeannine Anerella, 
Janerella@eecruz.com, 212-431-3993

COWI - Pete Bakarich, Pebh@cowi.com, 
929-526-0369

mailto:jfrankel@hrcg.com
mailto:gmainiero@dattner.com
mailto:kgordon@plazaconstruction.com
mailto:slis@gfnet.com


Triumph Construction Corp. / NV5
Triumph Construction Corp. - Denise Chavier 
dchavier@triumphconstructionny.com 
718-215-5654

NV5 - Joseph Menzer 
Joseph.Menzer@nv5.com; 646-300-7150

mailto:ckelly@scalamandreconstruction.com



